THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

17-50308 Nelson Thomas Fulcher J. Marshall Shelton
Cherry Krech Fulcher
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman
17-50702 James McLain Lefler Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50776 Marvin Lewis Bush John T. Orcutt
Willie Hairston Bush
17-50767 Lawrence Frank Simons Joseph Daniel Orenstein
Elizabeth Jane Simons
16-50406 Andrew Lee Roscoe Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50769 Johnny Dean Sheets PRO SE
17-50605 Nora Liliana Toncel Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 07/07/17, 08/04/17 )
17-59003 Jimmie C. Watts Sr. David L. Cecil
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50729 Marcia Delois Coleman Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50772 Norman Garver Shaver Alicia Catherine Edwards FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
17-50718 Timothy R. Harrison PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

17-50698 Shantele Felicia Williams Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

WINSTON-SALEM

8/18/2017

Page: 4

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

17-50674

17-50758

17-50747

17-50753

17-50676

17-50752

17-10790

17-50622

Meredith Elaine Diaz
(Cont. From 07/21/17 )

Russell Francis Thompson
Kimberly Lynn Thompson

Kimberly Ann Nichols

Tanisha Randolph

James Carl Taylor
Ana Catalina Taylor
(Cont. From 07/21/17 )

Samuel Lee Holliday

James Ray Hill Jr.
(Cont. From 08/07/17 )

Millard McKinley Minton Jr.

(Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17 )

John A. Meadows

John Michael Morris

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

Jason Eugene Sorel

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017.

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
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16-50051

17-50759

17-50739

17-50466

17-50746

17-50473

17-50773

17-50743

17-50744

Kenneth Wayne Manus
Donna Huggins Manus

Bradley Scott Hall
Catherine Ann Hall

Sandra Kaye Dancy Whitley

Angela Marie Thompson
(Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/23/17,
07/07/17, 08/04/17 )

Carlos Fidel Feijoo Luna

William Lee Wayt Jr.

Rachael Hope Wayt

(Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/23/17,
07/07/17, 07/21/17 )

Steven Michael Baker
Theresa Jane Baker

Adnan Husukic
Vesna Husukic

Belinda Michelle Parrish

Julie H. Stubblefield

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Christopher Charles Avery

Joshua H. Bennett

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50579

17-50751

17-50760

17-50749

17-50679

17-50754

17-50745

17-50756

17-50774

Kelly Kathleen Dawson Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17,

07/21/17)

Derrick Juan Hardin Bradley Peter Jarvis
Kendrick Gary Bridges Jr. Diana Santos Johnson

Linda Ellen Bridges

April Rose Britt Diana Santos Johnson

Ralph Anthony D'Amico Jr. Diana Santos Johnson

(Cont. From 07/21/17 )

Vernnetta Jobina Eleese Kiser PRO SE

Charletta Nichole Hockett

Jimmy Kinney C. Roland Krueger
Debora Surratt Kinney

Nancy P Griffith Robert A. Lefkowitz

Max A. Leab Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017.

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
17-50621 Corey Louise Brown John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17 )
17-50735 Robert Nunzio Capizzi John A. Meadows
17-50644 Robert Lee Shields Jr. John A. Meadows
Helen Florann Dearmon Shields
(Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17 )
17-50645 James Michael Grice Kristen Scott Nardone FF
(Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17 )
17-50738 Michael Anthony Jones Kristen Scott Nardone
17-50651 Billy Davis Barker John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 07/21/17 )
17-50582 Scottie Ronele Harris John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17 )
17-50548 Gwendolyn Fowler Morris John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17,
08/04/17 )
17-50597 James Curtis Robinson John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 07/07/17, 08/04/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
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17-50726

17-50689

17-50736

17-50642

17-50695

17-50762

17-50647

17-50663

17-50761

17-50750

Joseph Luther Waitman

Johnnie Lee Pruitt Jr.
Amy Jewel Pruitt
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

Keya Dene' Alston

Christina Alexis Dombalis-Ramirez
(Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17 )

James Carl Goodman
Geraldine Williams Goodman
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

Venetta Electra Hunt

Leesa Rhea Jones
(Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17 )

Rodney Denard Mitchell
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

Jacqueline Ingrid Ramsey

Christine Marie Tozier

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
17-50671 Alexis Irvin Villalobos Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50734 George D Foust Dirk W. Siegmund
Teresa S Foust
17-50712 Donna F. Smith PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50742 Eva C. Hill Tiffany Ann Turner
17-50688 Duane Lynn Boone Thomas W. Anderson
Judith Ann Brown Boone
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50657 Mary Alice Moore Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17 )
17-50609 Henry Edward Brandolf Joshua H. Bennett
(Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17 )
17-50709 April Koquita Gilliam Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )
17-50748 Mark Allen Neely Phillip E. Bolton
Tanya Haroldyne Dixon-Neely
17-50722 Steven Rodney Pulliam Jr. Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

IM'
Page: 10

17-50728

17-50716

17-50740

17-50755

17-50741

17-50757

17-50733

17-50763

17-50537

17-50723

Ronald Lee Morris

Cathy Jo Burris

(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

James Davenport III

Henry Leroy Reid

Jeffrey L Efird
Katie M Efird

Mary A Talbert

Jose de Jesus Macias

Cynthia Jane Runyon

Iris Margaret Olstead
(Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17,
07/21/17, 08/04/17 )

Jerry Michael Richmond

William V. Bost

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-50675 Thomas P. Trollinger Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 08/04/17 )

17-50731 Daryl W. Cooper Kenneth Love
Tamara S Cooper

17-50423 Yolanda Cropps Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/09/17,
06/23/17, 07/07/17, 07/21/17,
08/04/17)

17-50730 Lee Lindsey Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



