THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

'M' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
8/18/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

=========

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

17-50308 Nelson Thomas Fulcher

Cherry Krech Fulcher (Cont. From 08/04/17)

J. Marshall Shelton

FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/18/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman		
17-50702	James McLain Lefler (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone
17-50776	Marvin Lewis Bush Willie Hairston Bush	John T. Orcutt
17-50767	Lawrence Frank Simons Elizabeth Jane Simons	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
16-50406	Andrew Lee Roscoe	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50769	Johnny Dean Sheets	PRO SE
17-50605	Nora Liliana Toncel (Cont. From 07/07/17, 08/04/17)	Donald Ray Buie
17-59003	Jimmie C. Watts Sr. (Cont. From 08/04/17)	David L. Cecil
17-50729	Marcia Delois Coleman (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
17-50772	Norman Garver Shaver	Alicia Catherine Edwards

17-50718	Timothy R. Harrison (Cont. From 08/04/17)	PRO SE	FF
17-50698	Shantele Felicia Williams (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/18/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ______

TRUSTEE: Jam	es C. Lanik	
17-50674	Meredith Elaine Diaz (Cont. From 07/21/17)	John A. Meadows
17-50758	Russell Francis Thompson Kimberly Lynn Thompson	John Michael Morris
17-50747	Kimberly Ann Nichols	John T. Orcutt
17-50753	Tanisha Randolph	John T. Orcutt
17-50676	James Carl Taylor Ana Catalina Taylor (Cont. From 07/21/17)	John T. Orcutt
17-50752	Samuel Lee Holliday	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-10790	James Ray Hill Jr. (Cont. From 08/07/17)	Dirk W. Siegmund
17-50622	Millard McKinley Minton Jr. (Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	Jason Eugene Sorel

16-50051	Kenneth Wayne Manus Donna Huggins Manus	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-50759	Bradley Scott Hall Catherine Ann Hall	Ron A. Anderson
17-50739	Sandra Kaye Dancy Whitley	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50466	Angela Marie Thompson (Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 08/04/17)	Christopher Charles Avery
17-50746	Carlos Fidel Feijoo Luna	Joshua H. Bennett
17-50473	William Lee Wayt Jr. Rachael Hope Wayt (Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-50773	Steven Michael Baker Theresa Jane Baker	William V. Bost
17-50743	Adnan Husukic Vesna Husukic	Lynn Ellen Coleman
17-50744	Belinda Michelle Parrish	Lynn Ellen Coleman

17-50579	Kelly Kathleen Dawson (Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
17-50751	Derrick Juan Hardin	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-50760	Kendrick Gary Bridges Jr. Linda Ellen Bridges	Diana Santos Johnson
17-50749	April Rose Britt	Diana Santos Johnson
17-50679	Ralph Anthony D'Amico Jr. (Cont. From 07/21/17)	Diana Santos Johnson
17-50754	Vernnetta Jobina Eleese Kiser Charletta Nichole Hockett	PRO SE
17-50745	Jimmy Kinney Debora Surratt Kinney	C. Roland Krueger
17-50756	Nancy P Griffith	Robert A. Lefkowitz
17-50774	Max A. Leab	Robert A. Lefkowitz

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/18/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

IRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle				
17-50621	Corey Louise Brown (Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	John A. Meadows		
17-50735	Robert Nunzio Capizzi	John A. Meadows		
17-50644	Robert Lee Shields Jr. Helen Florann Dearmon Shields (Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	John A. Meadows		
17-50645	James Michael Grice (Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	FF	
17-50738	Michael Anthony Jones	Kristen Scott Nardone		
17-50651	Billy Davis Barker (Cont. From 07/21/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF	
17-50582	Scottie Ronele Harris (Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	John T. Orcutt		
17-50548	Gwendolyn Fowler Morris (Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 08/04/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF	
17-50597	James Curtis Robinson (Cont. From 07/07/17, 08/04/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

17-50726	Joseph Luther Waitman	John T. Orcutt
17-50689	Johnnie Lee Pruitt Jr. Amy Jewel Pruitt (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
17-50736	Keya Dene' Alston	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-50642	Christina Alexis Dombalis-Ramirez (Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50695	James Carl Goodman Geraldine Williams Goodman (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50762	Venetta Electra Hunt	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50647	Leesa Rhea Jones (Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50663	Rodney Denard Mitchell (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50761	Jacqueline Ingrid Ramsey	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50750	Christine Marie Tozier	Wendell Wes Schollander

17-50671	Alexis Irvin Villalobos (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
17-50734	George D Foust Teresa S Foust	Dirk W. Siegmund	
17-50712	Donna F. Smith (Cont. From 08/04/17)	PRO SE	FF
17-50742	Eva C. Hill	Tiffany Ann Turner	
17-50688	Duane Lynn Boone Judith Ann Brown Boone (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Thomas W. Anderson	
17-50657	Mary Alice Moore (Cont. From 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Thomas W. Anderson	
17-50609	Henry Edward Brandolf (Cont. From 07/07/17, 07/21/17)	Joshua H. Bennett	
17-50709	April Koquita Gilliam (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-50748	Mark Allen Neely Tanya Haroldyne Dixon-Neely	Phillip E. Bolton	
17-50722	Steven Rodney Pulliam Jr.	Phillip E. Bolton	

17-50728	Ronald Lee Morris	William V. Bost
17-50716	Cathy Jo Burris (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
17-50740	James Davenport III	Damon Terry Duncan
17-50755	Henry Leroy Reid	Damon Terry Duncan
17-50741	Jeffrey L Efird Katie M Efird	Brian Hayes
17-50757	Mary A Talbert	Brian Hayes
17-50733	Jose de Jesus Macias	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-50763	Cynthia Jane Runyon	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-50537	Iris Margaret Olstead (Cont. From 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Diana Santos Johnson
17-50723	Jerry Michael Richmond	Diana Santos Johnson

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 01, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 01, 2017.

'M' Page: 11

17-50675	Thomas P. Trollinger (Cont. From 08/04/17)	Kenneth M. Johnson
17-50731	Daryl W. Cooper Tamara S Cooper	Kenneth Love
17-50423	Yolanda Cropps (Cont. From 05/26/17, 06/09/17, 06/23/17, 07/07/17, 07/21/17, 08/04/17)	Kenneth Love
17-50730	Lee Lindsey	Kenneth Love